Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-2000/
IPC-602 2U 6-Slot Rackmount Chassis with Front
USB and PS/2 Interfaces
Specifications
Drive Bay
External Internal

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated : 5-May-2017
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane
PICMG 1.0
ACP-2000P3-00BE Without power supply, with ATX switch 989K610622E
(PCA-6106P3V)
ACP-2000P4-00BE Without power supply, with ATX switch 989K610512E
(PCA-6105P4V)
PICMG 1.3
ACP-2000EBP-00BE Without power supply, with ATX switch -
IPC-602EBP-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch -
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-300ATX-ZBE Bronze 300W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
PS8-400ATX-ZE Bronze 400W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
PS-300ATX-DC48E - 300W Single DC -48 V
RPS-300ATX-ZE
(ACP-2000 only) - 300W (1+1)
Redundant
AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
ACP-2000 IPC-602